23 septembre 2015 ANR Co-Sciences conclusive seminar

08:30

10:00
10:05

10:30
11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:30

17:00

10:00

10:05
10:30

11:00
11:30

12:00

12:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:30

17:00

17:30

Welcoming of participants -
Welcoming coffer / registrations

Welcoming address
Project ANR CO-SCIENCES
Co-Sciences, an inter-sectorial project

Coffee break

To model and share to support the innovation:
the method PAIR

Psychosocial dynamics of development of the
problems

Lunch cocktall

To federate, represent, share in ecological
engineering. Study of the networks REVER and
AGéBIO

Between productive laboratory and a company
which seeks, the case France Haliotis

Reflections upon interdisciplinarity
Coffee break
Can we artificially create innovation?

Technical, social and structural innovation, what
did we learn?

Conclusion of the day

Frédérique Chlous

Technopole Brest Iroise

Sylvain Laubé

Elisabeth Michel-Guillou

Timo Prola

Fabien Riera

Sergio Dalla Bernardina/ Christine Paillard

Héléne Bardon

Jean-Luc Bouillon

Frédérique Chlous



