23 septembre 2015 ANR Co-Sciences conclusive seminar			
08:30	10:00	Welcoming of participants – Welcoming coffer / registrations	
10:00	10:05	Welcoming address	
10:05	10:30	Project ANR CO-SCIENCES	Frédérique Chlous
10:30	11:00	Co-Sciences, an inter-sectorial project	Technopole Brest Iroise
11:00	11:30	Coffee break	
11:30	12:00	To model and share to support the innovation: the method PAIR	Sylvain Laubé
12:00	12:30	Psychosocial dynamics of development of the problems	Elisabeth Michel-Guillou
12:30	14:00	Lunch cocktail	
14:00	14:30	To federate, represent, share in ecological engineering. Study of the networks REVER and AGéBIO	Timo Prola
14:30	15:00	Between productive laboratory and a company which seeks, the case France Haliotis	Fabien Riera
15:00	15:30	Reflections upon interdisciplinarity	Sergio Dalla Bernardina/ Christine Paillard
15:30	16:00	Coffee break	
16:00	16:30	Can we artificially create innovation?	Hélène Bardon
16:30	17:00	Technical, social and structural innovation, what did we learn?	Jean-Luc Bouillon
17:00	17:30	Conclusion of the day	Frédérique Chlous